
 N.B.  DATES ON THIS CALENDAR ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT 

THE DISCRETION OF ADMINISTRATION.   

 

QUEEN’S COLLEGE SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024 

 

1st Term’s Tuition Fees are due                                    June 30, 2023 

2nd Term’s Tuition Fees are due                           December 01, 2023 

3rd Term’s Tuition Fees are due                                 March 01, 2024 

 

Administrators’ Workshop    Saturday, August 19, 2023 
 

Administration returns                   Monday, August 21, 2023             
 

HOD’s/Grade Heads/Phase Heads/ 

Curriculum Coordinator/Counsellors/ 

Academic Technology Coordinator                  Tuesday, August 22, 2023       
 

New Staff Orientation/ 

New Staff Meetings with Section Heads                    Wednesday, August 23, 2023  
 

ALL TEACHERS RETURN               Thursday, August 24, 2023 

(Section Staff Meetings/Departmental Meetings) 

(Full Staff Professional Development)            
 

New Staff 7 Habits Training I                    Friday, August 25, 2023 
 

Staff Meet & Greet         Friday, August 25, 2023 
 

New Staff 7 Habits Training II                  Monday, August 28, 2023 
 

Full Staff Meeting/7 Habits Refresher Course/ 

Staff Professional Development                                     Tuesday, August 29, 2023    
                      

First Term begins                                      Wednesday, August 30, 2023 
 

High School Orientation (All new students)            Wednesday, August 30, 2023 

                   Thursday, August 31, 2023 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

School begins for Grades 1 -12                          Friday, September 01, 2023        
 

School begins for Reception, Phases 1 & 2        Monday, September 04, 2023      
 

Staff/Students Service of Renewal & Commitment      Tues. September 19, 2023 
 

PTA General Meeting `      Wednesday, September 27, 2023 
 

Facilities Staff Appreciation Day                                 Monday, October 02, 2023  
 

High School SAT Examination                            Saturday, October 07, 2023 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – National Heroes Day               Monday, October 09, 2023      
 

Walk-a-Thon       Friday, October 27, 2023 

(School closes at 12:00 Noon) 
 

Fall Break                              Monday, October 30 – Friday, November 03, 2023 
 

School re-opens                           Monday, November 06, 2023 
 

Thanksgiving Service/Walk-a-thon Prizegiving     Thursday, November 23, 2023 
 

End of First Term (normal school day)        Wednesday, November 29, 2023 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

Second Term begins for all grades                    Thursday, November 30, 2023 
 

2ND TERM’S TUITION FEES DUE             Friday, December 01, 2023 
 

High School SAT Examination                         Saturday, December 02, 2023 
 

Staff Professional Development               Friday, December 08, 2023 
 

School closes for Christmas holidays         12:00 Noon, Fri., December 15, 2023 

(Full School Advent Service) 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – Christmas Day                     Monday, December 25, 2023 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – Boxing Day                            Tuesday, December 26, 2023 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – New Year’s Day                      Monday, January 01, 2024 
 

School re-opens                                  Tuesday, January 02, 2024 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – Majority Rule Day             Wednesday, January 10, 2024 
 

Queen’s College 134th Anniversary (Sat. Jan. 13, 2024)  Observed Friday, January 12, 2024                               

 

Education Sunday     Sunday, January 14, 2024 
 

PTA General Meeting            Wednesday, January 24, 2024 
 

High School Entrance Examination (Gr. 7-12)    Saturday, January 27, 2024 
 

Primary Years (Gr. 1-6) Entrance Examination        Sat., February 03, 2024 
 

Foundation Years (Reception, Phase 1 & 2) Screening of New Applicants  

   Sat., February 03, 2024 
 

LEADERSHIP DAY                                       February/March 2024 
 

Spring Break                       Monday - Friday, February 19-23, 2024 
 

School re-opens               Monday, February 26, 2024 
 

3RD TERM’S TUITION FEES DUE                  Friday, March 01, 2024 
 



End of Second Term (normal school day)                 Monday, March 18, 2024 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

Third Term begins for all grades                 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 
 

PTA Comet Fest                              March 2024 
 

School closes for Easter holidays             12:00 Noon, Friday, March 22, 2024 
(Full School Easter Service)        
  

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – Good Friday                    Friday, March 29, 2024 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – Easter Monday                   Monday, April 01, 2024 
 

School re-opens                      Monday, April 08, 2024 
 

Administrative Professionals Appreciation Day         Wednesday, April 24, 2024 
 

Grade 12 Service of Thanksgiving              1:00 p.m., Thursday, April 25, 2024 
 

Final Day for Gr. 12                   Friday, April 26, 2024 
 

School Administrators Appreciation Day               Wednesday, May 01, 2024 
 

High School SAT Examination                                  Saturday, May 04, 2024 
 

Teachers’/Staff Appreciation Week                  May 06-10, 2024 
 

Nurse’s Appreciation Day            Friday, May 10, 2024 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – Whit Monday                    Monday, May 20, 2024 
 

PTA General Meeting                               Wednesday, May 22, 2024 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY – Randol Fawkes Labour Day            Friday, June 07, 2024 
 

Grade 6 Service of Thanksgiving                      3:00 p.m., Sunday, June 09, 2024 

 

Graduation                     10:00 a.m., Friday, June 14, 2024 

(No school for all students on this day) 
 

School closes for summer (students)         12:00 Noon, Thursday, June 20, 2024 

(High School Awards Ceremony)  
 

School closes for summer (staff)                        Friday, June 21, 2024 
 

Summer School begins        Monday, June 24, 2024 

 

N.B.  DATES ON THIS CALENDAR ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT 

THE DISCRETION OF ADMINISTRATION.   

July 24, 2023 

 

 

 


